

Top of Form
	DEBT CALCULATOR 

	

	
	Entry Columns 
	Calculated Columns 

	# 
	Creditor 
	Principal
Balance ($) 
	Interest
Rate (%) 
	Payment
Amount ($) 
	Interest
Cost 
	# of Pmts
Left 

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Enter a monthly dollar amount you can add to your debt snowball plan:
	

	

	Results 
	Principal
Balance 
	Interest
Rate 
	Payment
Amount 
	Interest
Cost 
	# of Pmts
Left 

	Current Totals: 
	
	N/A 
	
	
	

	Using Debt Snowball: 
	
	N/A 
	
	
	

	Time and interest savings by using the Debt Snowball Plan: 
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